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Last Name First Name Title Phone Number Cell Number Email Address Speciality Address Suite City State Zip

Abbott Tom Senior Vice President 206-442-2711 206-679-9571 tom.abbott@cbre.com Investment Sales 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Amey Steve Vice President 206-292-6150 206-390-2542 steve.amey@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Ashcraft Scotta Senior Vice President 206-292-6063 206-601-3700 scotta.ashcraft@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Behrens Matt Associate 206-292-6175 206-313-5927 matthew.behrens@cbre.com Hotels 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Blair Jane Vice President 206-292-6125 206-595-1999 jane.blair@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Bosl Frank Senior Vice President 206-292-6138 206-310-0029 frank.bosl@cbre.com Apartment Sales 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Bowles CJ Associate 206-292-6093 425-941-8760 cj.bowles@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98001

Burdett Chris Senior Vice President 206-292-6070 206-715-9910 chris.burdett@cbre.com Hotels 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Carkonen Nick Associate 206-292-6039 206-554-1766 nick.carkonen@Cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Carr Paul First Vice President 206-292-6005 206-271-6682 paul.carr@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Christoffersen Adam Sales Assistant 206-292-6064 206-915-4707 adam.christoffersen Investment Sales 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Cohn Austin Associate 206-292-6075 206-579-1344 austin.cohn@cbre.com Seattle Retail 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Dash Mike Executive Vice President 206-292-6170 206-618-5856 mike.dash@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Davis Carolyn Researh Manager 206-292-6098 206-781-2108 carolyn.davis@cbre.com All product types 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Fliflet Nate Sales Assistant 206-292-6119 206-715-3747 nate.fliflet@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Grinstein Charles Associate 206-292-6074 206-510-1400 charles.grinstein@cbre.com Seattle Retail 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Hallgrimson Jon Executive Vice President 206-292-6110 206-499-3000 jon.hallgrimson@cbre.com Apartment Sales 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Hester Bryan Vice President 206-292-6079 206-459-8567 brian.hester@cbre.com Seattle Industrial 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Kadletz Ryan Associate 206-292-6181 206-650-0883 ryan.kadletz@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Kilcup Ashleigh Transaction Manager 206-292-6023 206-366-5878 ashleigh.kilcup@cbre.com Seattle Ofif 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Kirkland Dani Senior Associate 206-292-6021 206-954-0785 dani.kirkland@cbre.com Seattle Retail 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Koehler Ann Marie Associate 206-292-6144 206-849-7268 annmarie.koehler@cbre.com Seattle Retail 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Lampman Jim Senior Vice President 206-292-6187 425-246-2467 jim.lampman@cbre.com HUD Services Group 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Low Jerry Associate 206-292-6085 jerry.low@cbre.com HUD Services Group 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

McGinnis Dan First Vice President 206-292-6092 206-949-8497 dan.mcginnis@cbre.com Seattle Retail 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Meyer Val Financial Analyst 206-442-2703 206-409-5166 val.meyer@cbre.com Investment Sales 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Miller John Vice President 206-292-6106 206-947-7473 john.miller@cbre.com Seattle Retail 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

O'Keefe Brody Researcher 206-292.6113 brody.okeefe@cbre/com All product types 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

O'Keefe Cavan Senior Associate 206-292-6099 206-604-7921 cavan.okeefe@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

O'Keefe Tim Executive Vice President 206-292-6095 206-234-8700 tim.okeefe@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101
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Ottele Jesse First Vice President 206-292-6096 206-605-6593 jesse.ottele@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Patterson Sally Vice President 206-292-6142 206-948-7900 sally.patterson@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Pehl Tom Senior Vice President 206-442-2722 206-396-3468 tom.pehl@cbre.com Investment Sales 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Perovich Steve Vice President 206-292-6059 206-799-0179 steve.perovich@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Rice Owen Vice President 206-292-6139 206-300-5866 owen.rice@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Senini Lou Senior Vice President 206-292-6050 206-999-9780 lou.senini@cbre.com Investment Sales 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Shevchenko Christian Senior Associate 206-292-6161 206-321-2553 christian.shevchenko@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Storrar Stephen First Vice President 206-292-6107 206-972-0341 steve.storrar@cbre.com Investment Sales 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Stutz Dan First Vice President 206-292-6097 206-228-8855 dan.stutz@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Sussex Sean Sales Assistant 206-292-6041 206-931-8411 sean.sussex@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Thomas Jeff Senior Vice President 206-292-6163 206-714-5997 jeff.thomas@cbre.com Investment Sales 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Tisdale Mary Associate 206-442-2701 206-518-8635 mary.tisdale@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Torrance John Senior Vice President 206-292-6143 206-940-1342 john.torrance@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Valdesuso Lourdes Associate 206-830-6474 206-618-7003 lourdes.valdesuso@cbre.com Retail 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Wahl Arthur Managing Director 206-292-6127 206-953-8933 art.wahl@cbre.com Seattle Retail 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Matt Walters Vice President 206-292-6190 206-850-8426 matt.walters@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Weber Brandon Senior Associate 206-292-6066 425-922-9127 brandon.weber@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Weber Gary Vice President 206-830-6499 206-554-9387 gary.weber@cbre.com Seattle Retail 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

White Gil Associate 206-292-6118 206-250-7521 gil.white@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Wilde Connie Vice President 206-292-6135 425-501-1766 constance.wilde@cbre.com Seattle Retail 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101

Yamamoto Marcus Sales Assistant 206-292-6062 206-979-1270 marcus.yamamoto@cbre.com Seattle Office 1420 Fifth Ave 1700 Seattle WA 98101
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Aberg Chris Senior Vice President 206-442-2713 206-310-3831 chris.aberg@cbre.com Eastside office/industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Attisha Ray First Vice President 206-442-2717 206-579-1503 ray.attisha@cbre.com Corporate Services 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Baldwin Joe Senior Vice President 206-442-2741 206-484-4100 joe.baldwin@cbre.com Eastside office/industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Belcher Mitchell Associate 206-292-6003 425-891-9594 mitchell.belcher@cbre.com Private Client Group- Multi-Housing 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Cahill David Associate 206-442-2709 206-930-5599 david.cahill@cbre.com Southend Industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Chattin Steve Associate 206-442-2707 425-269-3826 steven.chattin@cbre.com Private Client Group- Multi-Housing 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Childs Shawn Associate 206-442-2749 206-399-9582 shawn.childs@cbre.com Southend Industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Gilliland John Vice President 206-442-2745 206-226-7930 john.gilliland@cbre.com Southend Industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Hogan Ed First Vice President 206-442-2715 206-755-3345 ed.hogan@cbre.com Southend Industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Mann Roy Senior Associate 206-442-2710 206-999-9594 roy.mann@cbre.com Non-Profit Practice Group 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

O'Brien Matt Vice President 206-442-2740 206-354-5629 matt.obrien@cbre.com Southend Industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Reimers Milt First Vice President 206-442-2712 206-909-2096 milt.reimbers@cbre.com Southend Industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Stark Andrew Vice President 206-442-2746 206-310-9044 andrew.stark@cbre.com Southend & Seattle Industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Sullivan John Vice President 206-442-2744 206-719-2902 john.sullivan@cbre.com Southend Industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Volchock Gary First Vice President 206-442-2720 206-947-1600 gary.volchock@cbre.com Southend Industrial 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101

Zoffel Mark Senior Associate 206-292-6019 206-499-3332 mark.zoffel@cbre.com Private Client Group- Multi-Housing 701 Pike St 2100 Seattle WA 98101
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Abbott Bill Associate 425-462-6955 425-885-1111 bill.abbott@cbre.com Southend Industrial 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Atteberry Lennon Associate 425-462-6991 425-941-7633 lennon.atteberry@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Barber Scott Senior Assoctiate 425-462-6934 206-240-7440 scott.barber@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Bauer John First Vice President 425-462-6906 206-660-9701 john.bauer@cbre.com Eastside Office/Industrial 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Biege Brian Senior Associate 425-462-6914 425-922-2610 brian.biege@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Bockman Lane Senior Vice President 425-462-6904 206-999-7016 lane.bockman@cbre.com Southend Industrial 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Bordner Steve Vice President 425-462-6919 425-830-6919 steve.bordner@cbre.com Eastside Office/Industrial 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Brandt Ric First Vice President 425-462-6901 206-650-0442 ric.brandt@cbre.com Eastside Office/Industrial 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Brodin Davis Senior Vice President 425-426-6935 206-910-3370 davis.brodin@cbre.com Investment Sales 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Catalinich Mark Sales Assistant 425-462-6951 253-227-8043 mark.catalinich@cbre.com Eastside/Southend Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Davis Scott Senior Vice President 425-462-6912 425-941-7573 scott.davis@cbre.com Eastside Office/Industrial/High-Tech 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Hartzell Brett Senior Vice President 425-462-6905 206-399-6200 brett.hartzell@cbre.com Investment Sales/Industrial 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Hollomon Pete Senior Vice President 425-462-6928 425-444-4886 pete.hollomon@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Hurley Mike Vice President 425-462-6902 206-229-9449 mike.hurley@cbre.com Investment Sales 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 9804

Johnson Dean Vice President 425-462-6918 425-246-2314 dean.johnson@cbre.com Eastside Office/Industrial 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Kenny Brian Associate 425-462-6910 425-444-3626 brian.kenny@cbre.com Southend Office/Industrial 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Miller David Vice President 425-462-6917 206-930-1987 dave.miller@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Milloy David Managing Director 425-462-6952 206-454-5400 david.milloy@cbre.com 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Murray Kevin Senior Associate 425-462-6969 206-498-8149 kevin.murray@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Nelson Monica Researcher 425-462-6936 monica.nelson@cbre.com All product types 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Newell Dwight Senior Vice President 425-462-6941 425-830-9041 dwight.newell@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Owens Tim First Vice President 425-462-6913 425-829-6913 tim.owens@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Pendergast Geoff Vice President 425-462-6950 206-226-8595 geoff.pendergast@cbre.com

Eastside/Seattle/Southend

Office & Flex/Industrial 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Scanlan Jeff First Vice President 425-462-6923 206-920-6923 jeff.scanlan@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Shephard Riley Associate 425-462-6932 206-349-3907 riley.shephard@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Steele Joe Senior Vice President 425-462-6925 206-948-0613 joe.steele@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Sutherland Steve First Vice President 425-462-6927 206-579-9900 sr.sutherland@cbre.com Investment Sales 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Virani Mala Associate 425-462-6989 650-996-6252 mala.virani@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Vyzis Demetry Senior Associate 425-462-6924 425-802-5428 demetry.vyzis@cbre.com Investment Sales 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Wieneke Lex Sales Assistant 425-462-6948 425-444-2082 lex.wieneke@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Wilson Craig Senior Vice President 425-462-6922 craig.wilson@cbre.com Investment Sales 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004

Young David First Vice President 425-462-6931 206-948-3082 dave.j.young@cbre.com Eastside Office 10885 NE 4th St 500 Bellevue WA 98004
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Bauder John Vice President 253-596-0047 253-820-5822 john.bauder@cbre.com Pierce County Office 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Cassino Nick Managing Director 253-596-0033 253-209-4779 nick.cassino@Cbre.com Pierce County Industrial 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Decker Monte Vice President 253-596-0041 253-380-2390 monte.decker@Cbre.com South King and Pierce County Industrial 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Douglas Dave First Vice President 253-596-0050 253-208-2277 dave.douglas@cbre.com

Southend/Pierce/Thurston Counties

Industrial 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Goodsell Dave Associate 253-596-0025 253-468-0259 david.goodsell@cbre.com Pierce County Industrial 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Griot Nick Associate 206-292-6060 nick.griot@cbre.com Pierce County Industrial 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Seattle WA 98101

Hacker Bob Vice President 253-596-0049 253-405-0065 bob.hacker@cbre.com Pierce County Industrial 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Hahn Yeh-Hee Vice President 253-596-0055 253-230-2412 yeh-hee.hahn@cbre.com Pierce County Retail 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Jagosh Jeff Senior Associate 253-596-0027 253-640-7776 jeff.jagosh@cbre.com Pierce County Industrial 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Moody Don First Vice President 253-596-0045 206-919-0556 don.moody@cbre.com Land Sales 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Peterson Andrea Senior Associate 253-596-0029 253-988-5050 andrea.peterson@cbre.com Pierce County Office 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Sheean Ketner Senior Associate 253-596-0028 253-381-5111 ketner.sheean@cbre.com

Pierce County Industrial, Office, Retail, 

Flex, Multi-Housing, Land, Investment 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Tayet Brent Senior Associate 253-596-0053 253-208-2338 brent.tayet@cbre.com Pierce County Retail 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402

Titus Leon Associate 253-596-0042 253-732-4250 leon.titus@cbre.com Pierce County Retail/Auto Sales 1201 Pacific Ave 1502 Tacoma WA 98402
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Johnson Russ Vice President 509-926-3865 208-661-2850 russ.johnson@cbre.com
Industrial/Office/Retail/Land for

Eastern Washington, Idaho, Montana,

Wyoming, North and South Dakota

16201 E Indiana Ave 1100 Spokane WA 99216

Ridenour Steve Vice President 509-926-3868 208-660-5010 steve.ridenour@cbre.com

Industrial/Office/Retail/Land for

Eastern Washington, Idaho, Montana,

Wyoming, North and South Dakota

16201 E Indiana Ave 1100 Spokane WA 99216

SPOKANE OFFICE

TACOMA OFFICE


